Da t a sh e e t
Features & Benefits
 ⎕ Mounting plate to suit flat ducts
 ⎕ Double gasket seals the probe to the duct
 ⎕ Push on connectors to suit AV-TUBE-8mm
Overview
A multi-point air velocity sensor for use in larger
ducts or where turbulent airflow is likely to be en-

AV-MPS
Multi-Point Velocity Probe
2/4 AV-MPS
Product Specifications
Probe:
 ⎕ Material ——————————————————————————————————————————————————  316 Stainless steel
 ⎕ Dimensions —————————————————————————————————————————————————————  26mm dia.
Connectors:
 ⎕ Material  ——————————————————————————————————————————————————————— Plated brass
 ⎕ Connections —————————————————————————————————————————  To suit 6mm ID PVC tubing
Duct flange:
 ⎕ Material  ————————————————————————————————————————————————————— Stainless steel
 ⎕ Dimensions —————————————————————————————————————————————————————  52mm dia.
Country of origin —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  UK
Model Selection
AV-MPS-700 Multi-point Air Velocity Sensor (S/S) 700 mm
AV-MPS-800 Multi-point Air Velocity Sensor (S/S) 800 mm
AV-MPS-1000 Multi-point Air Velocity Sensor (S/S) 1000 mm
AV-MPS-1250 Multi-point Air Velocity Sensor (S/S) 1250 mm
AV-MPS-1500 Multi-point Air Velocity Sensor (S/S) 1500 mm
AV-MPS-1750 Multi-point Air Velocity Sensor (S/S) 1750 mm
AV-MPS-2000 Multi-point Air Velocity Sensor (S/S) 2000 mm
Accessory
AV-TUBE-8MM Duct probe adjustment flange
3/4AV-MPS
Installation